Page 1/5 2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.standardpro.comWPJ-L, WPM-L, WPS-L GEN 3  •  Rev. 17/12/2020
WPJ-L, WPM-L, WPS-L GEN 3
WALL PACK
This wall pack series is a classic and familiar design integrated with modern LED technology
to promote better energy efficiency and long life. It is best suited for entrances, underpasses
or anywhere controlled security lighting is required, the series luminaire is a great addition to
any commercial or industrial outdoor wall mount application. The tough die cast aluminum

347 V Photocell
10 kV surge
ORDERING GUIDE - WPS-L GEN 3
Part
number
Type
WGD022 Wireguard
Page 3/5
WPJ-L, WPM-L, WPS-L GEN 3  •  Rev. 17/12/2020
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.standardpro.com
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
WPJ-L, WPM-L, WPS-L GEN 3
DIMENSIONS
WPJ-L
WPM-L
WPS-L GEN 3
9 3/8"
(238.5 mm)
18 5/16"
(464.5 mm)
9
1/
16
"
(2
31
 m
m
)
8 9/16"
(217 mm)
9 3/4"
(248 mm)
8
9/
16
"
(2
 m
m
)
17
Page 4/5
WPJ-L, WPM-L, WPS-L GEN 3  •  Rev. 17/12/2020
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.standardpro.com
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
WPJ-L, WPM-L, WPS-L GEN 3
Zonal lumen summary
Zonal lumen summary
Polar candela distribution
Polar candela distribution
Illuminance at a distance
Illuminance at a distance
Center beam fc Beam width
8.3' 47.5 fc 23.7' 18.3'
16.7' 11.7 fc 47.6' 36.9'
25.0' 5.24 fc 71.3' 55.2'
33.3' 2.95 fc 94.9' 73.5'
41.7' 1.88 fc 118.9' 92.0'
50.0' 1.31 fc 142.6' 110.4'
	 Vert. spread:	 109.9°
	 Horiz. spread:	 95.6°
 1 Complete IES files available on our website.
Zone Lumens % Lamp
0-30 2 462.3 17.2%
0-40 3 880.3 27.1%
0-60 7 113.9 49.8%
60-90 4 634.7 32.4%
70-100 3 933.8 27.5%